
25/26 Timetables   Version 28 
The Cotswold School Timetables 25/06 

Private Routes  

 

 

 

 

Route A  
72 seats 

AM PM 

Spelsbury, The Green 07:34 16:31 
Charlbury, Nine Acres Lane Bus Stop 07:40 16:26 

Charlbury, The Slade, Crossroads Bus stop 07:41 16:25 
Charlbury, The Slade, opp Wychwood Close 07:42 16:24 
Charlbury, Sturt Road, opposite Londis 07:43 16:23 
Nr Finstock, Witney Rd, Junc School Road 07:47 16:19 
Finstock CrossRoads 07:48 16:18 
Leafield, Harold Close, Lower End 07:50 16:16 
Leafield, Fairspear Road, The Fox 07:51 16:15 
The Cotswold School 08:30 15:40 

Route B  
72 seats 

AM PM 

Hook Norton, The Bourne 07:35 16:40 
Chipping Norton, West Street, Stop B, opp Newsagents 07:50 16:25 
Churchill, Memorial 07:55 16:20 
Lyneham, Bus Stop 08:06 16:09 
Kingham New Road 08:12 16:03 
Kingham, The Plough 08:15 16:00 
The Cotswold School 08:35 15:40 

Route C 
72 seats 

AM PM 

Chadlington, Sports & Social Club 07:53 16:22 
Ascott under Wychwood, Shipton Rd, Church View 08:05 16:10 
Shipton under Wychwood, High Street, Opp Wychwood 
Inn 

08:11 16:04 

Milton under Wychwood, The Hare 08:14 16:01 
Fifield 08:20 15:55 
The Cotswold School 08:35 15:40 



25/26 Timetables   Version 28 
 

Route D 
 

AM PM 

Brookside Bus Stop, Alderton 07:47 16:38 
The War Memorial, Alderton 07:50 16:35 
Gilders Yard, Gretton Flds Road 07:53 16:32 
Working Lane, Gretton 07:56 16:29 
Gervase Road, Winchcombe 08:01 16:24 
Midcounties Co-op, Greet Road Winchcombe 08:05 16:20 
Winchcombe Medical Centre  08:06 16:19 
Stop opposite Evesham Road / Becketts Lane, Greet 08:07 16:18 
Church Lane, Toddington B4077 08:11 16:14 
Apple Tree Close, Newtown B4077 08:12 16:13 
The Pheasant, Toddington B4077 08:13 16:12 
The Cotswold School  08:40 15:45 


